Product Recall


 

Longstay Adhesive - Product Recall Notice - 9th May 2015

We have been made aware of a possible problem with a batch of our Longstay Adhesive. As safety is our primary concern, we ask customers to remove any tattoo that has been applied using Longstay and stop using the product. Longstay is milky white and clearly labelled (as shown below). If you have a Glamourati Longstay adhesive, please complete the form below and attach a photo of your jar (whether full or used) and we will send you a replacement adhesive.

 

First Name:*
Surname:*
Your address:
Email address:*
Telephone Number:*
Photo of your Longstay Adhesive:*
Anti-spam image:*
Write the characters in the image above